140-200VDL-40DV-200P-PXC 40W 0.1-0.29A  130-200V 96% 6/10KV320-480V
320-480V
40W 126*41*29mm
140-200VDL-60DV-200P-PXC 60W 0.2-0.43A   130-200V 96% 6/10KV60W 126*41*29mm
320-480V 140-200VDL-80DV-200P-PXC 80W 0.3-0.57A   130-200V 96% 6/10KV80W 126*41*29mm
320-480V 140-200VDL-100DV-200P-PXC 100W 0.4-0.72A   130-200V 97% 6/10KV100W 126*41*29mm
320-480V 140-200VDL-120DV-200P-PXC 120W 0.5-0.86A   130-200V 97% 6/10KV120W 126*41*29mm
320-480V 140-200VDL-150DV-200P-PXC 150W 0.6-1.07A   130-200V 97% 6/10KV150W 126*41*29mm
320-480V 140-200VDL-200DV-200P-PXC 200W 0.75-1.43A   130-200V 97% 6/10KV200W 143*49*31mm
320-480V 140-200VDL-240DV-200P-PXC 240W 1-1.72A   130-200V 97% 6/10KV240W 143*49*31mm
320-480V 140-200VDL-320DV-200P-PXC 320W 1.2-2.29A   130-200V 97% 6/10KV320W 143*49*31mm
140-200VDL-40DU-200P-PXC 40W 0.1-0.29A  130-200V 96% 6/10KV600-900V
600-900V
40W 143*49*31mm
140-200VDL-60DU-200P-PXC 60W 0.2-0.43A   130-200V 96% 6/10KV60W 143*49*31mm
600-900V 140-200VDL-80DU-200P-PXC 80W 0.3-0.57A   130-200V 96% 6/10KV80W 143*49*31mm
600-900V 140-200VDL-100DU-200P-PXC 100W 0.4-0.72A   130-200V 96.5% 6/10KV100W 143*49*31mm
600-900V 140-200VDL-120DU-200P-PXC 120W 0.5-0.86A   130-200V 96.5% 6/10KV120W 143*49*31mm
600-900V 140-200VDL-150DU-200P-PXC 150W 0.6-1.08A   130-200V 96.5% 6/10KV150W 143*49*31mm
600-900V 140-200VDL-200DU-200P-PXC 200W 0.75-1.43A   130-200V 97% 6/10KV200W 143*49*31mm
600-900V 140-200VDL-240DU-200P-PXC 240W 1-1.72A   130-200V 97% 6/10KV240W 143*49*31mm
600-900V 140-200VDL-320DU-200P-PXC 320W 1.2-2.23A   130-200V 97% 6/10KV320W 164*53*32.5mm
DONE     2625     DONE
Model Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Constant
power voltage Output Current EfficiencyPower Product SizeLightning
protection rating
Model Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Constant
power voltage Output Current EfficiencyPower Product SizeLightning
protection rating
PXC Road/Tunnel Lighting LED Driver
P：Programmable dimming version
A：Potentiometer current adjustment version
P：Programmable dimming version
.........
Non-isolated technology solutions
High voltage output
Efficiency up to 97%
Class I, II structure
Lighting protection: differential mode 6KV, common mode 10KV
IP67
Lifetime warning, soft start, light decay compensation
SCP,OVP,OTP protection
5 years warranty
PXC
.. Input voltage: 200-277Vac
Output voltage: 180-260V, constant and adjustable
power in the range of 200-260V
PRODUCT FEATUERS
........
.
Non-isolated technology solutions
High voltage output
Efficiency up to 97%
Class I, II structure
Lighting protection: differential mode 6KV, common mode 10KV
IP67
Lifetime warning, soft start, light decay compensation
SCP,OVP,OTP protection
5 years warranty
PRODUCT FEATUERS 200-277V Potentiometer/Programmable Current Regulation
200-260VDL-60H-260A/P-PXC 60W 0.115-0.3A   180-260V 93% 6/10KV200-277V 0.9560W 126*41*29mm
200-260VDL-50H-260A/P-PXC 50W 0.1-0.25A   180-260V 94% 6/10KV200-277V 0.9550W 126*41*29mm
200-260VDL-40H-260A/P-PXC 40W 0.08-0.2A   180-260V 92% 6/10KV200-277V 0.9540W 126*41*29mm
200-260VDL-75H-260A/P-PXC 75W 0.19-0.38A   180-260V 93.5% 6/10KV200-277V 0.9575W 126*41*29mm
200-260VDL-100H-260A/P-PXC 100W 0.27-0.5A   180-260V 94.5% 6/10KV200-277V 0.95100W 143*49*31mm
200-260VDL-120H-260A/P-PXC 120W 0.38-0.6A   180-260V 94.5% 6/10KV200-277V 0.95120W 143*49*31mm
200-260VDL-150H-260A/P-PXC 150W 0.38-0.75A   180-260V 94.5% 6/10KV200-277V 0.95150W 143*49*31mm
200-260VDL-200H-260A/P-PXC 200W 0.58-1.05A   180-260V 95% 6/10KV200-277V 0.95200W 164*53*31.5mm
200-260VDL-240H-260A/P-PXC 240W 0.75-1.25A   180-260V 95.5% 6/10KV200-277V 0.95240W 164*53*32.5mm
200-260VDL-320H-260A/P-PXC 320W 0.92-1.6A   180-260V 95.5% 6/10KV200-277V 0.95320W 176*57*32.5mm
Model Output Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Constant
power voltage Output Current EfficiencyPower Product Size
Power
Factor
（ 230V ）
Lightning
protection rating
A：Potentiometer current adjustment version    P：Programmable dimming version
PXC 200-277V Potentiometer/Programmable Current Regulation
P：Programmable dimming version
PXC-DV
.......
DV Rated Input Voltage: 400V   DU Rated Input Voltage: 675-825V
Output Voltage: 130-200V, Constant Power Voltage: 140-200V
Efficiency up to 97%
Lighting surge: 6/10KV  IP67rating
Small size, high efficiency, easy maintenance, energy saving, low cost
SCP,OVP,UVP,OTP, protection
5 years warranty
DC 320-480/600-900V input Programmable
PXC-DC-DC DC 320-480/600-900V input Programmable